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  149ZŠ Černošín Franková Michaela: PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=10;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Vaľovská Kristýna: PSP=10; DDH=25; JZ=15;ZP=2;MAPA=10

Frank Jan: PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=4;ZP=2;MAPA=20

Schindler Arnošt: PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=6;ZP=0;MAPA=5

  1

  178ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov Grulichová Nikola: PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=8;ZP=2;MAPA=5

Stuchlíková Hana: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=15;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Macenauer Adam: PSP=0; DDH=45; JZ=8;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Dadák Šimon: PSP=5; DDH=20; JZ=15;ZP=0;MAPA=5

  2

  265ZŠ a MŠ Brodce Beranová Jana: PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=12;ZP=0;MAPA=0

Gabryšová Alena: PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=30;ZP=9;MAPA=0

Kašpar Lukáš: PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=52;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Palas Štěpán: PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=58;ZP=14;MAPA=0

  3

  274ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou Drbohlavová Karolína: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=23;ZP=3;MAPA=0

Rudišová Alena: PSP=0; DDH=25; JZ=28;ZP=13;MAPA=0

Špalek Miroslav: PSP=10; DDH=20; JZ=55;ZP=10;MAPA=5

Dušta Daniel: PSP=0; DDH=25; JZ=31;ZP=11;MAPA=5

  4

  283ZŠ Napajedla Velísková Anna: PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=51;ZP=10;MAPA=0

Bílá Sandra: PSP=10; DDH=10; JZ=48;ZP=6;MAPA=5

Prokop Štěpán: PSP=10; DDH=0; JZ=38;ZP=2;MAPA=15

Růžek Jiří: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=43;ZP=0;MAPA=20

  5

  295ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše - Louny Fidranská Petra: PSP=5; DDH=15; JZ=50;ZP=2;MAPA=5

Marešová Petra: PSP=20; DDH=30; JZ=6;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Vacek Karel: PSP=10; DDH=10; JZ=40;ZP=5;MAPA=15

Mareš Martin: PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=45;ZP=13;MAPA=5

  6

  334ZŠ Jevišovice Hubatková Anna: PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=47;ZP=11;MAPA=15

Severinová Lucie: PSP=5; DDH=15; JZ=52;ZP=9;MAPA=0

Sedláček Tomáš: PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=34;ZP=2;MAPA=0

Mandát Marek: PSP=5; DDH=30; JZ=64;ZP=10;MAPA=20

  7

  334ZŠ Chrast Nováková Markéta: PSP=15; DDH=15; JZ=12;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Andrýsová Veronika: PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=49;ZP=7;MAPA=0

Dušek Jakub: PSP=10; DDH=35; JZ=51;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Mokříž Michal: PSP=10; DDH=0; JZ=45;ZP=0;MAPA=20

  8

  337ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška Burianová Veronika: PSP=20; DDH=20; JZ=45;ZP=0;MAPA=15

Stránská Alžběta: PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=38;ZP=6;MAPA=20

Procházka Adam: PSP=20; DDH=20; JZ=41;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Drlíček Matouš: PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=6;ZP=6;MAPA=5

  9

  339ZŠ a MŠ Medlov Malá Andrea: PSP=20; DDH=0; JZ=32;ZP=2;MAPA=5

Králová Lucie: PSP=10; DDH=45; JZ=69;ZP=0;MAPA=20

Horák Michal: PSP=10; DDH=5; JZ=34;ZP=4;MAPA=0

Malíšek Marek: PSP=25; DDH=10; JZ=28;ZP=0;MAPA=20

 10

  372ZŠ Praha 10 Polomisová Valentýna: PSP=20; DDH=20; JZ=48;ZP=5;MAPA=0

Krylovová Jana: PSP=30; DDH=20; JZ=53;ZP=2;MAPA=20

Dvořák Petr: PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=35;ZP=6;MAPA=20

Režnárek Šimon: PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=33;ZP=0;MAPA=0

 11

  374ZŠ Cheb Fialová Laura: PSP=25; DDH=10; JZ=76;ZP=2;MAPA=20

Brožová Pavlína: PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=51;ZP=13;MAPA=0

Průša Denis: PSP=25; DDH=15; JZ=59;ZP=10;MAPA=5

Královský Ondřej: PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=18;ZP=0;MAPA=5

 12

  385ZŠ a MŠ Sezimovo Ústí 9. května Rychlá Veronika: PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=53;ZP=0;MAPA=15

Benešová Andrea: PSP=35; DDH=25; JZ=42;ZP=2;MAPA=0

Trešl Michal: PSP=30; DDH=15; JZ=21;ZP=15;MAPA=10

Jansa Petr: PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=43;ZP=4;MAPA=15

 13

  398ZŠ a MŠ Doudleby nad Orlicí Rolečková Marie: PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=60;ZP=16;MAPA=20

Valentová Tereza: PSP=20; DDH=5; JZ=41;ZP=8;MAPA=20

Vajgl Michal: PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=35;ZP=6;MAPA=20

Skála Jan: PSP=10; DDH=15; JZ=42;ZP=0;MAPA=20

 14
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Stuchlíková Hana    25ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=15;ZP=0;MAPA=0  1  50 2007
Beranová Jana    27ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=0; DDH=15; JZ=12;ZP=0;MAPA=0  2   5 2006
Franková Michaela    30ZŠ Černošín PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=10;ZP=0;MAPA=0  3  13 2006
Grulichová Nikola    35ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=8;ZP=2;MAPA=5  4  49 2006
Drbohlavová Karolína    36ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=23;ZP=3;MAPA=0  5  25 2006
Gabryšová Alena    59ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=0; DDH=20; JZ=30;ZP=9;MAPA=0  6   6 2007
Malá Andrea    59ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=20; DDH=0; JZ=32;ZP=2;MAPA=5  7  45 2006
Marešová Petra    60ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše - Louny PSP=20; DDH=30; JZ=6;ZP=4;MAPA=0  8  22 2008
Vaľovská Kristýna    62ZŠ Černošín PSP=10; DDH=25; JZ=15;ZP=2;MAPA=10  9  14 2006
Nováková Markéta    62ZŠ Chrast PSP=15; DDH=15; JZ=12;ZP=0;MAPA=20 10  33 2006
Rudišová Alena    66ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=0; DDH=25; JZ=28;ZP=13;MAPA=0 11  26 2007
Velísková Anna    66ZŠ Napajedla PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=51;ZP=10;MAPA=0 12  53 2006
Fidranská Petra    77ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše - Louny PSP=5; DDH=15; JZ=50;ZP=2;MAPA=5 13  21 2008
Hubatková Anna    78ZŠ Jevišovice PSP=5; DDH=0; JZ=47;ZP=11;MAPA=15 14  41 2007
Bílá Sandra    79ZŠ Napajedla PSP=10; DDH=10; JZ=48;ZP=6;MAPA=5 15  54 2007
Severinová Lucie    81ZŠ Jevišovice PSP=5; DDH=15; JZ=52;ZP=9;MAPA=0 16  42 2006
Andrýsová Veronika    81ZŠ Chrast PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=49;ZP=7;MAPA=0 17  34 2007
Polomisová Valentýna    93ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=20; DDH=20; JZ=48;ZP=5;MAPA=0 18   1 2006
Stránská Alžběta    94ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=38;ZP=6;MAPA=20 19  38 2006
Brožová Pavlína    94ZŠ Cheb PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=51;ZP=13;MAPA=0 20  18 2007
Valentová Tereza    94ZŠ a MŠ Doudleby nad Orlicí PSP=20; DDH=5; JZ=41;ZP=8;MAPA=20 21  30 2006
Burianová Veronika   100ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=20; DDH=20; JZ=45;ZP=0;MAPA=15 22  37 2007
Rychlá Veronika   103ZŠ a MŠ Sezimovo Ústí 9. května PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=53;ZP=0;MAPA=15 23   9 2006
Benešová Andrea   104ZŠ a MŠ Sezimovo Ústí 9. května PSP=35; DDH=25; JZ=42;ZP=2;MAPA=0 24  10 2007
Rolečková Marie   121ZŠ a MŠ Doudleby nad Orlicí PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=60;ZP=16;MAPA=20 25  29 2006
Krylovová Jana   125ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=30; DDH=20; JZ=53;ZP=2;MAPA=20 26   2 2008
Fialová Laura   133ZŠ Cheb PSP=25; DDH=10; JZ=76;ZP=2;MAPA=20 27  17 2007
Králová Lucie   144ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=10; DDH=45; JZ=69;ZP=0;MAPA=20 28  46 2008
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Schindler Arnošt    11ZŠ Černošín PSP=0; DDH=0; JZ=6;ZP=0;MAPA=5  1  16 2008
Královský Ondřej    33ZŠ Cheb PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=18;ZP=0;MAPA=5  2  20 2007
Drlíček Matouš    42ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=6;ZP=6;MAPA=5  3  40 2007
Dadák Šimon    45ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=5; DDH=20; JZ=15;ZP=0;MAPA=5  4  52 2006
Sedláček Tomáš    46ZŠ Jevišovice PSP=0; DDH=10; JZ=34;ZP=2;MAPA=0  5  43 2007
Frank Jan    46ZŠ Černošín PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=4;ZP=2;MAPA=20  6  15 2008
Horák Michal    53ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=10; DDH=5; JZ=34;ZP=4;MAPA=0  7  47 2007
Režnárek Šimon    63ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=33;ZP=0;MAPA=0  8   4 2007
Prokop Štěpán    65ZŠ Napajedla PSP=10; DDH=0; JZ=38;ZP=2;MAPA=15  9  55 2007
Dušta Daniel    72ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=0; DDH=25; JZ=31;ZP=11;MAPA=5 10  28 2008
Macenauer Adam    73ZŠ Smetanův Okruh 4, Krnov PSP=0; DDH=45; JZ=8;ZP=0;MAPA=20 11  51 2006
Růžek Jiří    73ZŠ Napajedla PSP=5; DDH=5; JZ=43;ZP=0;MAPA=20 12  56 2007
Mokříž Michal    75ZŠ Chrast PSP=10; DDH=0; JZ=45;ZP=0;MAPA=20 13  36 2007
Mareš Martin    78ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše - Louny PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=45;ZP=13;MAPA=5 14  24 2006
Vacek Karel    80ZŠ a MŠ Kpt. Otakara Jaroše - Louny PSP=10; DDH=10; JZ=40;ZP=5;MAPA=15 15  23 2007
Malíšek Marek    83ZŠ a MŠ Medlov PSP=25; DDH=10; JZ=28;ZP=0;MAPA=20 16  48 2007
Palas Štěpán    87ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=5; DDH=10; JZ=58;ZP=14;MAPA=0 17   8 2008
Skála Jan    87ZŠ a MŠ Doudleby nad Orlicí PSP=10; DDH=15; JZ=42;ZP=0;MAPA=20 18  32 2007
Jansa Petr    87ZŠ a MŠ Sezimovo Ústí 9. května PSP=15; DDH=10; JZ=43;ZP=4;MAPA=15 19  12 2006
Dvořák Petr    91ZŠ Praha 10 PSP=5; DDH=25; JZ=35;ZP=6;MAPA=20 20   3 2006
Trešl Michal    91ZŠ a MŠ Sezimovo Ústí 9. května PSP=30; DDH=15; JZ=21;ZP=15;MAPA=10 21  11 2006
Kašpar Lukáš    92ZŠ a MŠ Brodce PSP=15; DDH=5; JZ=52;ZP=0;MAPA=20 22   7 2007
Vajgl Michal    96ZŠ a MŠ Doudleby nad Orlicí PSP=20; DDH=15; JZ=35;ZP=6;MAPA=20 23  31 2007
Špalek Miroslav   100ZŠ T.G.M. Lomnice nad Popelkou PSP=10; DDH=20; JZ=55;ZP=10;MAPA=5 24  27 2007
Procházka Adam   101ZŠ a MŠ Osová Bítýška PSP=20; DDH=20; JZ=41;ZP=0;MAPA=20 25  39 2008
Průša Denis   114ZŠ Cheb PSP=25; DDH=15; JZ=59;ZP=10;MAPA=5 26  19 2007
Dušek Jakub   116ZŠ Chrast PSP=10; DDH=35; JZ=51;ZP=0;MAPA=20 27  35 2007
Mandát Marek   129ZŠ Jevišovice PSP=5; DDH=30; JZ=64;ZP=10;MAPA=20 28  44 2007

Ředitel soutěže Hlavní rozhodčí
Ing.Rostislav Snovický Mgr. Petr Švejda


